Kategoria : Kobiety Open

Czas zwyciezcy:
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Nr startowy
176
178
171
163
184
167
158
157
175
182
179
180
165
162
168
188
166
174
185
152
159
164
173
153
161

6. Memoriat Stanistawa Krélaka

49' 27"

Imie i Nazwisko
Anna Plichta

Paulina Brzezna-Bentkowska

Nikol Ptosaj

tucja Pietrzak
Matgorzata Wojtyra
Alicja Ratajczak
Natalia Rutkowska
Edyta Jasihska
Monika Brzezna
Aleksandra Kardas
Agnieszka Skalniak
Katarzyna Wilkos
Karolina Karasiewicz
Natalia Mielnik
Natalia Nowotarska
Karolina Lipiejko
Paulina Cywinska
Monika Kopinska
Marta Lach
Agnieszka Bacinska
Martyna Klekot
Bogumita Dziuba
Natalia Morytko
Klaudia Radziszewska
Dorota Przezak

Warszawa 23.08.2015 .

Dystans:
Predkosc $rednia:

Klub

TKK Pacific Torun

TKK Pacific Torun

UKS Jedynka Mréz Koérnik
LKS Atom Mat Dzierzoniéw
GK BOGO Szczecin

UKS Jedynka Mréz Koérnik
Warminsko Mazurski KS
PZKol

TKK Pacific Torun

TKK Pacific Torun

TKK Pacific Torun

TKK Pacific Torun

LKS Atom Mat Dzierzoniéw
LKS Atom Mat Dzierzoniéw
UKS Mréz Jedynka Limaro Kornik
ALKS Stal Grudzigdz

LKS Atom Mat Dzierzoniéw
LKS Atom Mat Dzierzoniéw
UKS Sokot Kety

Mayday Team

Unipol Czestochowa

LKS Atom Mat Dzierzoniéw
UKS Mréz Jedynka Limaro Kérnik
UKS Wygoda Biatystok
LKS Atom Mat Dzierzoniéw

30 km
36,40 km/h

Kod UCI
POL19920210

POL19810910
POL19960522
POL19951227
POL19890921
POL19950625
POL19910121
POL19861128
POL19911012
POL19930503
POL19970422
POL19930810
POL19920723
POL19910122
POL19960402
POL19980626
POL19900802
POL19930906
POL19970526
POL19820203
POL19880701
POL19951203
POL19930410
POL19960106
POL19970130

Punkty

27
15

P RPEFEPNNNO®O

Kategoria

Elita
Elita
u23
u23
Elita
u23
Elita
Elita
Elita
u23
juniorka
u23
Elita
Elita
u23
juniorka
Elita
u23
juniorka
Elita
Elita
u23
u23
u23
juniorka



DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

177
156
169
170
160
172
181
183
186
189
192
154
187
191
155
190

Anna Skalniak

Agata Drozdek
Natalia Radzicka
Wiktoria Zeglen
Weronika Laszkiewicz
Weronika Humelt
Zuzanna Skubaja
Wiktoria Ciesielczuk
Patrycja Dgbrowska
Magdalena Rzgca
Karolina Kaczmarczyk
Klaudia Czabok

Ewa Fajkowska
Aleksandra Krakowska
Antonina Biatek
Katarzyna Rolka

TKK Pacific Torun

BCM Nowatex Ziemia Dartowska
UKS Mréz Jedynka Limaro Kornik
UKS Mréz Jedynka Limaro Kornik
LKS Atom Mat Dzierzoniow

UKS Mréz Jedynka Limaro Kornik
TKK Pacific Torun

Mayday Team

ALKS Stal Grudzigdz

ALKS Stal Grudzigdz

ALKS Stal Grudzigdz

WKK Warszawa

ALKS Stal Grudzigdz

ALKS Stal Grudzigdz

WKK Warszawa

ALKS Stal Grudzigdz

POL19920708
POL19960219
POL19960717
POL19950712
POL19981115
POL19970721
POL19970128
POL19980330
POL19970807
POL19970605
POL19970531
POL19980913
POL19980528
POL19971113
POL19980110
POL19970619

Elita
Elita
u23
u23
juniorka
juniorka
juniorka
juniorka
juniorka
juniorka
juniorka
juniorka
juniorka
juniorka
juniorka
juniorka












